
Mass Schedule               August 3 to August 9, 2020 

St. John the Evangelist 

Date Time Mass Inten�on 

Monday, August 3  No Parish Mass  

Tuesday, August 4  
No Parish Mass          Inten�on at Fr. Michael's private 

Mass: Joe & Priscilla Egan by The Egan Family 

Wednesday, August 5 10:30 a.m. For Melina Fraser by Stella Astgen 

Thursday, August 6  No Parish Mass  

Friday, August 7  No Parish Mass  

4:30 p.m. For Jeanine Beauregard by St. John's CWL 

10:30 a.m. For Audrey Smith by Ann & Myron McCormick 

St. Bernardine of Siena 

Sunday, August 9 9:00 a.m. For the Inten�ons of all Parishioners 

Saturday, August 8 

19th SUNDAY IN 
ORDINARY TIME 

Sunday, August 9 

Mass Schedule               August 10 to August 16, 2020 

St. John the Evangelist 

Date Time Mass Inten�on 

Monday, August 10  No Parish Mass  

Tuesday, August 11  No Parish Mass 

Wednesday, August 12 10:30 a.m. For Archie MacDonell by Marie Bardswich 

Thursday, August 13  No Parish Mass  

Friday, August 14  No Parish Mass  

4:30 p.m. For Dwayne MacIntyre by Biddy Farrell 

10:30 a.m. For Jeff Timbers by Doreen Merkas 

St. Bernardine of Siena 

Sunday, August 16 9:00 a.m. For the Inten�ons of all Parishioners 

Saturday, August 15 

20th SUNDAY IN 
ORDINARY TIME 

Sunday, August 16 

Mass Schedule               August 17 to August 23, 2020 

St. John the Evangelist 

Date Time Mass Inten�on 

Monday, August 17  No Parish Mass  

Tuesday, August 18  No Parish Mass 

Wednesday, August 19 10:30 a.m. For Alfred Schinko by St. John's CWL 

Thursday, August 20  No Parish Mass  

Friday, August 21  No Parish Mass  

4:30 p.m. For Ziggy Fila by David & Isabel Gobbo 

10:30 a.m. 
For the Inten�ons of Dave Pineau 

by Don & Yvonne Brown 

St. Bernardine of Siena 

Sunday, August 23 9:00 a.m. For the Inten�ons of all Parishioners 

Saturday, August 22 

21st SUNDAY IN 
ORDINARY TIME 

Sunday, August 23 

Mass Schedule               August 24 to August 30, 2020 

St. John the Evangelist 

Date Time Mass Inten�on 

Monday, August 24  No Parish Mass  

Tuesday, August 25  No Parish Mass 

Wednesday, August 26 10:30 a.m. For Pamela Astgen by The Family 

Thursday, August 27  No Parish Mass  

Friday, August 28  No Parish Mass  

4:30 p.m. For Walter Thompson by Phil & Shirley Hay 

10:30 a.m. For Voca�ons to the priesthood by Marie Bardswich 

St. Bernardine of Siena 

Sunday, August 30 9:00 a.m. For the Inten�ons of all Parishioners 

Saturday, August 29 

22nd SUNDAY IN 
ORDINARY TIME 

Sunday, August 30 


